
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



Registrar of Companies

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 
COMPANY STRIKE OFF

2

Paul Farrell

Friday, 22 July 2005 2

61387

121813

128304

147006

160400

168144

176049

189859

197882

203563

226412

231924

236581

238687

251516

263602

270638

277213

280512

283913

292668

295257

305026

313219

315058

317669

321329

326643

329007

330762

333296

337659

340254

341010

342463

347126

350526

356804

357605

358441

358780

360598

365194

366092

366835

369604

369876

369877

376240

378143

389775

390157

392137

DENIS CREAVIN & CO. LIMITED

SOLID DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CARA SPORTS LIMITED

TECHNIVEST LIMITED

KIOTO CONSULTING
INTERNATIONAL IRELAND LIMITED

IPEX

SOLFORD FINANCE LIMITED

CARNGROVE HOLDINGS LIMITED

EVENT & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EIR-PAC LIMITED

CORK DISTRICT A.I. SERVICES
LIMITED

CORK DISTRICT SUPPLIES LIMITED

IGAD LIMITED

DROGHEDA RESIDENTS TRUST
LIMITED

TEXTILES PROMOTION & SERVICES
LIMITED

GARTER SOFTWARE LIMITED

HALROP LIMITED

CASTLETOWN FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

ASHKING TAVERNS LIMITED

PROVINCIAL STORES LIMITED

THORNTON RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MICHAEL COOKE ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

IMPERIAL WAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

LEVEL PAR LIMITED

BEYOND THE HALL DOOR LIMITED

BROWNSBURG CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

G.J.G. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SCHIPA FILMS LIMITED

KAMNEK LIMITED

MC DONNELL ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH CORK & MUSKERRY LEADER
LIMITED

ROCK MERIDIAN LIMITED

FIN TRACE LIMITED

SPECVIEW LIMITED

CLEVER CATS LIMITED

FRUITION CONSULTING LIMITED

EDUCENT LIMITED

TIR NA NOG SEAWEED PRODUCTS
LIMITED

CHARLEVILLE ELECTRICAL
WHOLESALERS LIMITED

HALPIN & HAYWARD FILTRATION
LIMITED

KEVIN SCOTT DESIGN
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BRIAN O'SULLIVAN DESIGN
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TOM LUSKIN CONSULTING LIMITED

SALUMA SERVICES LIMITED

COLM KELLY FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BROGANS FARM MACHINERY
IMPORTS LIMITED

CRUMLIN PRIVATE MEDICAL CLINIC
LIMITED

CRUMLIN PRIVATE HOSPITAL
LIMITED

BERTWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

PTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DONEGAN KEATING FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

EASE PURCHASING LIMITED

ROCO - CONSTRUCTION - LIMITED

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

17-JUL-05

Company
Number

Company
Name

Company
Number

Company
Name

Struck
Off

Struck
Off


