HE DATE SPECIFIED O	EN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF TH N THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF TH E COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED	IE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
61387	DENIS CREAVIN & CO. LIMITED	17-JUL-05	330762	MC DONNELL ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05
121813	SOLID DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05	333296	SOUTH CORK & MUSKERRY LEADER LIMITED	17-JUL-05
128304	CARA SPORTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05	227.50		17 11 11 05
147006	TECHNIVEST LIMITED	17-JUL-05	337659	ROCK MERIDIAN LIMITED	17-JUL-05
160400	KIOTO CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL IRELAND LIMITED	17-JUL-05		FIN TRACE LIMITED  SPECVIEW LIMITED	17-JUL-05 17-JUL-05
168144	IPEX	17-JUL-05			
176049	SOLFORD FINANCE LIMITED	17-JUL-05		CLEVER CATS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
		17 11 05	347126	FRUITION CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUL-05
189859	CARNGROVE HOLDINGS LIMITED	17-JUL-05	350526	EDUCENT LIMITED	17-JUL-05
197882	EVENT & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	17-JUL-05	356804	TIR NA NOG SEAWEED PRODUCTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
	EIR-PAC LIMITED	17-JUL-05	357605	CHARLEVILLE ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
226412	CORK DISTRICT A.I. SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	358441	HALPIN & HAYWARD FILTRATION	17-JUL-05
231924	CORK DISTRICT SUPPLIES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	450500	LIMITED	45 777 05
236581	IGAD LIMITED	17-JUL-05	358780	KEVIN SCOTT DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	17-JUL-05
238687	DROGHEDA RESIDENTS TRUST LIMITED	17-JUL-05	360598	BRIAN O'SULLIVAN DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	17-JUL-05
251516	TEXTILES PROMOTION & SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	365194	TOM LUSKIN CONSULTING LIMITED	17-JUL-05
263602	GARTER SOFTWARE LIMITED	17-JUL-05		SALUMA SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05
270638	HALROP LIMITED	17-JUL-05	366835	COLM KELLY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05
277213	CASTLETOWN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	369604	BROGANS FARM MACHINERY IMPORTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
280512	ASHKING TAVERNS LIMITED	17-JUL-05	369876	CRUMLIN PRIVATE MEDICAL CLINIC LIMITED	17-JUL-05
283913	PROVINCIAL STORES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	369877	CRUMLIN PRIVATE HOSPITAL LIMITED	17-JUL-05
292668	THORNTON RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05	376240	BERTWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
295257	MICHAEL COOKE ELECTRICAL LIMITED	17-JUL-05	378143	PTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	17-JUL-05
305026	IMPERIAL WAY PROPERTIES LIMITED	17-JUL-05	389775	DONEGAN KEATING FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	17-JUL-05
313219	LEVEL PAR LIMITED	17-JUL-05	390157	EASE PURCHASING LIMITED	17-JUL-05
315058	BEYOND THE HALL DOOR LIMITED	17-JUL-05	392137	ROCO - CONSTRUCTION - LIMITED	17-JUL-05
317669	BROWNSBURG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	17-JUL-05			
321329	G.J.G. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	17-JUL-05			
326643	SCHIPA FILMS LIMITED	17-JUL-05			
329007	KAMNEK LIMITED	17-JUL-05			